
ACTA Nº: R-2110

PTO. DRSL. CAT. APELLIDOS, NOMBRE CLUB / POBLACION TIEMPO

1 2 S CRESPO GUTIERREZ, JAVIER PIELAGOS INELECMA 26'  55''
2 1 S FUENTES-PILA, JOSE METAVI 27'  34''

3 119 S GOMEZ GUTIERREZ, MANUEL PIELAGOS INELECMA 27'  52''

4 6 S SAIZ PELAYO, FERNANDO VILLA DE CABEZON 28'  01''

5 66 S MEDIAVILLA PEREZ, ANDRES METAVI 28'  41''

6 73 S LOPEZ DE DIEGO, FRANCISCO RIBADESELLA 29'  05''

7 134 M-35 MADRAZO MUELA, JAVIER PIELAGOS INELECMA 29'  31''

8 100 M-40 LARA ORTIZ, JOSE MANUEL SAPPORO 29'  37''

9 107 M-35 SALAS HERRERO, DAVID POLANCO 29'  58''

10 22 M-35 GIL ALVAREZ, CESAR METAVI 30'  12''

11 121 M-35 URQUIJO GONZALEZ, JAVIER METAVI 30'  26''

12 26 S GONZALEZ HERRERO, DAVID VILLA DE CABEZON 30'  35''

13 59 M-40 GARCIA GOMEZ, JULIO POLANCO 30'  37''

14 145 M-45 LOPEZ MANTECON, FIDEL PIELAGOS INELECMA 30'  44''

15 103 M-40 DIEZ SOLARES, CARLOS POLANCO 31'  00''

16 159 M-40 SOLANA GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL CONST. CARCOBA- RIB. AL MAR 31'  05''

17 33 M-45 BARREDA CRUZ, MIGUEL ANGEL CAYON NORQUIMIA 31'  07''

18 161 S-F MORENO MAZO, MARIA ELENA PIELAGOS INELECMA 31'  23''

19 108 M-50 CRESPO HERRERO, JESUS PIELAGOS INELECMA 31'  24''

20 143 M-35 FERNANDEZ PEÑA, ISMAEL PIELAGOS INELECMA 31'  24''

21 110 M-50 M. CRESPO, ARMANDO PIELAGOS INELECMA 31'  27''

22 176 M-35 GANDIAGA SALAS, GORGONIO POLANCO 31'  30''

23 54 M-35 PEREDA GUTIERREZ, FRANCISCO LA FRANCA 31'  33''

24 165 M-50 SAIZ SANCHEZ, GREGORIO CORRALES MADERAS BUELNA 31'  37''

25 164 M-45 VELIZ FERNANDEZ, RENE INDEPENDIENTE 31'  48''

26 58 S-F ANTOLIN MONEDERO, SONIA PIELAGOS INELECMA 31'  50''

27 127 S MANTECON, ANTONIO CAYON NORQUIMIA 31'  57''

28 86 S-F TERESI MORALES, ROSA MARIA INDEPENDIENTE 32'  03''

29 90 M-35 RUIZ MEDIAVILLA, PEDRO INDEPENDIENTE 32'  07''

30 5 M-45 CACERES CALZADA, JOSE LUIS INDEPENDIENTE 32'  12''

31 3 M-55 AGUDO MARAÑON, ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE 32'  21''

32 180 M-40 DUPONT BUSTAMANTE, FREDERIC POLANCO 32'  25''

33 141 M-40 FERNANDEZ TEZANOS, CLEMENTE INDEPENDIENTE 32'  26''

34 36 M-35 SAINZ CABANILLAS, LUIS ANGEL METAVI 32'  40''

35 29 S-F ALONSO CASTRO, PILAR CARREFOUR BEZANA 32'  40''

36 153 M-45 MARCO CRESPO, FRANCISCO POLANCO 32'  54''

37 130 M-35 MORA, PEDRO LUIS CAYON NORQUIMIA 32'  55''

38 98 M-45 TORRE CALLEJA, FELIPE PIELAGOS INELECMA 33'  11''

39 156 M-35 SANTACRUZ, MIGUEL ANGEL CAYON NORQUIMIA 33'  17''

40 55 M-40 FERNANDEZ CRESPO, MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE 33'  20''

41 40 S GANDARA RUIZ, RAUL INDEPENDIENTE 33'  21''

42 122 M-55 LOPEZ BOCANEGRA, ANGEL INDEPENDIENTE 33'  25''

43 45 M-35 MARTINEZ ORTIZ, LUIS ANGEL METAVI 33'  40''

44 124 M-45 BORRAJO DEL RIO, FERNANDO POMODORO 33'  49''

45 65 M-55 AYLLON LOPEZ, BERNARDO POLANCO 33'  53''

46 27 S MENOCAL PUENTE, DIEGO VILLA DE CABEZON 34'  06''

47 149 M-40 WIGNAL, JACQUES M. A. R. C. 34'  07''

48 102 M-40 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE ALBERTO POLANCO 34'  10''

49 137 M-45 LOZANO, RAMON INDEPENDIENTE 34'  14''

50 48 M-45 CRUZ LINARES, MIGUEL EL QUINTO ALIENTO (CIUDAD REAL) 34'  16''

51 160 M-40 DIEGO GARCIA, JAVIER INDEPENDIENTE 34'  20''

52 150 M-35 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, ENRIQUE SONINGEO 34'  26''

53 31 M-45 GUEVARA MORENO, PEDRO INDEPENDIENTE 34'  50''

54 95 M-45 FALAGAN, PEDRO LUIS POLANCO 34'  57''

55 61 M-60 PEREZ, JULIAN ATMO. TORRELAVEGA 35'  08''

56 146 M-40 SAN SEBASTIAN BARCENA, SANTOS SONINGEO 35'  09''
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57 92 M-45 LAPORTE AYERBE, LEOPOLDO MEDINA DE POMAR 35'  23''

58 7 M-50 ALVAREZ SAINZ, RAMON AURESA LAREDO 35'  23''

59 44 M-45 MORALES LLANILLO, EDUARDO INDEPENDIENTE 35'  25''

60 167 M-45 VALLECILLO GALLEGO, JUAN INDEPENDIENTE 35'  27''

61 42 M-60 RIVAS ABASCAL, ANTONIO ESPAÑA DE CUETO 35'  28''

62 152 M-40 GUTIERREZ ARROYO, LUIS ANDRES INDEPENDIENTE 35'  29''

63 23 M-35 HEVIA COSME, JOSE LUIS VILLA DE CABEZON 35'  38''

64 72 S AZPIAZU PALOMERA, ALFONSO INDEPENDIENTE 35'  41''

65 81 S VEGA ENTRECANALES, RUBEN INDEPENDIENTE 35'  50''

66 138 M-40 SANTANA FERNANDEZ, JUAN CARLOS VILLA DE CABEZON 35'  51''

67 172 S-F PALACIOS AJA, MERCHE CAYON NORQUIMIA 35'  51''

68 63 M-50 HERRERO M., MIGUEL INDEPENDIENTE 35'  54''

69 135 M-35 GOMEZ SERNA, FERNANDO LIEBANA 36'  01''

70 34 M-50 CAMPO REVUELTA, ELOY CORRALES MADERAS BUELNA 36'  05''

71 37 S BALBAS GUTIERREZ, LEOPOLDO INDEPENDIENTE 36'  15''

72 47 S ESTEBANEZ CARRAL, FRANCISCO INDEPENDIENTE 36'  24''

73 50 S IBARGUREN SEGOVIA, PABLO INDEPENDIENTE 36'  24''

74 20 M-40 GIL ALVAREZ, JUAN MIGUEL INDEPENDIENTE 36'  27''

75 10 M-35 MADRAZO MUELA, DAVID INDEPENDIENTE 36'  34''

76 169 M-40 ARISTE PUENTE, ENRIQUE POLANCO 36'  38''

77 131 S BLANCO SIERRA, JOSE CARLOS INDEPENDIENTE 36'  42''

78 178 S RODRIGUEZ PRIETO, RAUL INDEPENDIENTE 36'  46''

79 166 M-45 GARCIA SAÑUDO, JUAN CARLOS POLANCO 36'  47''

80 158 M-45 GONZALEZ GARCIA, JOSE JAVIER AURESA LAREDO 36'  48''

81 112 M-55 GARCIA DIAZ, CARLOS CONST. CARCOBA- RIB. AL MAR 36'  55''

82 148 M-35 GRIJUELA ARCE, JOSE MANUEL SONINGEO 36'  56''

83 151 M-35 HERMOSA REVILLA, ENMANUEL SONINGEO 36'  58''

84 154 M-35 BOLADO SOMAVILLA, AGUSTIN SONINGEO 36'  58''

85 116 S RIO FERNANDEZ, VICTOR ESPAÑA DE CUETO 37'  02''

86 88 M-40 SANTAMARIA GALLO, DAVID INDEPENDIENTE 37'  03''

87 99 S TORIBIO GUTIERREZ, DAVID INDEPENDIENTE 37'  04''

88 101 M-40 BARQUIN GONZALEZ, JESUS POLANCO 37'  15''

89 43 M-40 SOMAVILLA SOTO, JOSE MARIA INDEPENDIENTE 37'  19''

90 136 S GARCIA MARTIN, LUIS INDEPENDIENTE 37'  20''

91 30 M-50 Z. OREAL, JOSE MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE 37'  36''

92 28 M-40 SALAS SAN EMETERIO, MIGUEL VILLA DE CABEZON 37'  37''

93 9 M-35 MUELA APARICIO, MIGUEL ANGEL INDEPENDIENTE 37'  52''

94 57 M-40 IGLESIAS PUENTE, ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE 38'  04''

95 49 M-45 FERNANDEZ CRUZ, SANTOS POLANCO 38'  06''

96 89 M-45 VICENTE MONTE, JESUS INDEPENDIENTE 38'  13''

97 105 M-40 MARTIN OVIEDO, JOSE MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE 38'  13''

98 75 M-45 BALMORI LUENGO, CARLOS INDEPENDIENTE 38'  14''

99 155 M-45 LAVIN CASUSO, MOISES LUZTECNICA 38'  27''

100 128 M-35 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE 38'  33''

101 163 M-40 MADARIAGA, RAMON ATCO. CASTRO 38'  37''

102 39 S GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS INDEPENDIENTE 38'  39''

103 52 M-55 SARABIA LAVIN, JULIAN INDEPENDIENTE 38'  44''

104 35 M-60 RUIZ DIEZ, ALFONSO INDEPENDIENTE 38'  52''

105 175 M-35 PRIETO JIMENEZ, ELADIO INDEPENDIENTE 39'  01''

106 162 M-40 FUENTE TORRE, JOSE MARIA INDEPENDIENTE 39'  11''

107 168 M-45 HEVIA PEREZ, JOSE ROGELIO INDEPENDIENTE 39'  11''

108 125 S CONCHA, FELIX CAYON NORQUIMIA 39'  17''

109 53 M-40 NATES FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO SANTOÑA 39'  18''

110 173 S-F DEL RIO MARTIN, VANESA CAYON NORQUIMIA 39'  22''

111 133 S HERRERA MAZAS, ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE 39'  23''

112 74 M-45 PALACIN VIAÑA, ALBERTO INDEPENDIENTE 39'  24''

113 15 S MACIAS CALLEJA, SERGIO INDEPENDIENTE 39'  36''

114 76 M-55 VILLEGAS ABASCAL, JOSE VICENTE INDEPENDIENTE 39'  38''

115 14 S-F ALCALDE ALCALDE, JUANI ESPAÑA DE CUETO 39'  47''

116 104 S VALLE ALVEA, ALVARO INDEPENDIENTE 39'  50''

117 126 M-40 RODRIGUEZ PARRAGA, ALFONSO INDEPENDIENTE 39'  58''

118 83 M-55 HUSILLOS FERNANDEZ, JOSE MANUEL CORRALES MADERAS BUELNA 39'  58''

119 32 M-35 SAÑUDO COBO, JOSE RAMON INDEPENDIENTE 39'  59''

120 70 M-35 N, IBRA INDEPENDIENTE 39'  59''

121 68 M-40 MEDIAVILLA OSLE, FERNANDO INDEPENDIENTE 39'  59''

122 67 M-35 PELAYO SALAS, PEDRO INDEPENDIENTE 40'  00''

123 38 S ALVAREZ LOPEZ, SERGIO INDEPENDIENTE 40'  16''

124 111 M-50 HERRERO MONJE, JOSE CONST. CARCOBA- RIB. AL MAR 40'  22''

125 13 M-50 MARCOS GRANDE, ARGIMIRO INDEPENDIENTE 40'  22''

126 18 M-35 PELAYO MERINO, LUIS INDEPENDIENTE 40'  23''

127 123 M-50 SERNA CAMPO, LUIS OLIMPIA SAN ROMAN 40'  25''

128 120 M-45 ALVARGONZALEZ, CHEMA INDEPENDIENTE 40'  43''

129 144 M-40 GANCEDO SANCHEZ, PEDRO INDEPENDIENTE 40'  44''

130 56 M-35 RUIZ MEDIAVILLA, RAFAEL INDEPENDIENTE 40'  52''

131 79 M-35 LOPEZ GUTIERREZ, OSCAR INDEPENDIENTE 41'  03''

132 97 M-45 BUSTAMANTE, ALVARO COLINDRES 41'  14''



133 78 S PERALES GOROSTIAGA, JUAN SALLEPU 41'  16''

134 140 M-40 O. CIFRIAN, OSCAR INDEPENDIENTE 41'  30''

135 182 S ESCUDERO SANTIUSTE, JORGE INDEPENDIENTE 41'  32''

136 117 M-35 CASADO MUÑIZ, ANGEL INDEPENDIENTE 41'  36''

137 113 M-45 FERRANDIZ, JUAN IGNACIO INDEPENDIENTE 41'  38''

138 62 S DEL RIO SALAS, ADOLFO INDEPENDIENTE 41'  44''

139 85 M-60 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, FERNANDO LIERGANES 42'  04''

140 132 M-40 ARAQUE MORA, NICOLAS INDEPENDIENTE 42'  06''

141 129 M-35 ALVAREZ MARCOS, JOSE LUIS INDEPENDIENTE 42'  06''

142 84 M-60 MADRAZO ZUÑIGA, AMALIO LIERGANES 42'  06''

143 142 S RODRIGUEZ CUEVAS, FRANCISCO INDEPENDIENTE 42'  07''

144 71 S-F LIAÑO REVUELTA, BEATRIZ INDEPENDIENTE 42'  09''

145 82 S DICHOS MUÑOZ, ANDREU VILANOVA I LA GELTRU 42'  17''

146 87 S LLANES CAVIA, ROBERTO INDEPENDIENTE 42'  22''

147 8 S MOLINO GOMEZ, GREGORIO INDEPENDIENTE 42'  44''

148 17 S PEÑA ALVARADO, IGNACIO INDEPENDIENTE 42'  58''

149 170 M-40 BOLADO CASTAÑEDA, JUSTO POLANCO 43'  01''

150 80 M-35 COBO VEGA, JOSE A. SALCEDO 43'  13''

151 12 M-40 MAZORRA INCERA, ANGEL MARIA INDEPENDIENTE 43'  14''

152 24 M-40 REINOSA ORTIZ, VICTOR MANUEL VILLA DE CABEZON 43'  16''

153 25 S-F HERNANDEZ RUIZ, ROSA MARIA VILLA DE CABEZON 43'  17''

154 60 M-40 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, LUIS INDEPENDIENTE 44'  07''

155 4 M-45 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, JUAN RAMON INDEPENDIENTE 44'  16''

156 106 S SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, VICTOR INDEPENDIENTE 44'  23''

157 109 M-35 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, DOMINGO INDEPENDIENTE 44'  27''

158 11 S MUELA HERRERA, JAVIER INDEPENDIENTE 44'  56''

159 171 S-F CASTANEDO TERAN, ASUNCION INDEPENDIENTE 45'  06''

160 21 M-55 ZAMANILLO GARCIA, JUAN INDEPENDIENTE 45'  06''

161 179 S MARCOS LAVIN, ALBERTO SAPPORO 45'  07''

162 115 M-40 QUINTOS GONZALEZ, JUAN ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE 45'  38''

163 41 S-F GONZALEZ CAMPO, MARIAN POLANCO 45'  55''

164 77 M-40 RUIZ HERRERA, ADOLFO POLANCO 45'  55''

165 51 M-35 MONTES PEREZ, LUIS ENRIQUE INDEPENDIENTE 46'  59''

166 114 S BARQUIN GUIA, ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE 47'  00''

167 46 M-50 MUÑOZ FERNANDEZ, JAVIER INDEPENDIENTE 47'  03''

168 16 M-45 ALVARADO MORAN, JOSE LUIS INDEPENDIENTE 47'  20''

169 91 M-40 ILLARREGUI GOMEZ, JESUS INDEPENDIENTE 47'  42''

170 181 S-F MERCEDES INDEPENDIENTE 48'  24''

171 177 M-35 GONZALEZ GALARRAGA, MIGUEL ANGEL INDEPENDIENTE 48'  24''

172 118 M-40 MALLEVILLA F., NESTOR INDEPENDIENTE 50'  27''

173 147 S-F VIGNAL, ANABEL INDEPENDIENTE 51'  02''

174 139 S-F VERDEJO, MARIA DEL MAR INDEPENDIENTE 51'  06''

175 96 M-55 B. C., MICHEL INDEPENDIENTE 51'  46''

176 200 S JARA OCEJO, OSCAR INDEPENDIENTE 51'  51''

177 94 M-40 GONZALEZ SUAREZ, IÑIGO A. INDEPENDIENTE 51'  53''

178 93 S RUIZ HIDALGO, JOSE MARIA INDEPENDIENTE 56'  37''

179 69 S BUEZO FRAGUEIRO, SERGIO INDEPENDIENTE 56'  37''

180 19 S CORRAL SAIZ, PEDRO INDEPENDIENTE 58'  23''

181 64 M-35 SAN JUAN BERZOSA, JOSE ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE 1h  03'  02''

PTO. DRSL. CAT. APELLIDOS, NOMBRE CLUB / POBLACION

1 2 S CRESPO GUTIERREZ, JAVIER PIELAGOS INELECMA

2 1 S FUENTES-PILA, JOSE METAVI

3 119 S GOMEZ GUTIERREZ, MANUEL PIELAGOS INELECMA

4 6 S SAIZ PELAYO, FERNANDO VILLA DE CABEZON

5 66 S MEDIAVILLA PEREZ, ANDRES METAVI

6 73 S LOPEZ DE DIEGO, FRANCISCO RIBADESELLA

7 26 S GONZALEZ HERRERO, DAVID VILLA DE CABEZON

8 127 S MANTECON, ANTONIO CAYON NORQUIMIA

9 40 S GANDARA RUIZ, RAUL INDEPENDIENTE

10 27 S MENOCAL PUENTE, DIEGO VILLA DE CABEZON

11 72 S AZPIAZU PALOMERA, ALFONSO INDEPENDIENTE

12 81 S VEGA ENTRECANALES, RUBEN INDEPENDIENTE

13 37 S BALBAS GUTIERREZ, LEOPOLDO INDEPENDIENTE

14 47 S ESTEBANEZ CARRAL, FRANCISCO INDEPENDIENTE

15 50 S IBARGUREN SEGOVIA, PABLO INDEPENDIENTE

16 131 S BLANCO SIERRA, JOSE CARLOS INDEPENDIENTE

17 178 S RODRIGUEZ PRIETO, RAUL INDEPENDIENTE

18 116 S RIO FERNANDEZ, VICTOR ESPAÑA DE CUETO

19 99 S TORIBIO GUTIERREZ, DAVID INDEPENDIENTE

Clasif. Senior Masculino:



20 136 S GARCIA MARTIN, LUIS INDEPENDIENTE

21 39 S GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS INDEPENDIENTE

22 125 S CONCHA, FELIX CAYON NORQUIMIA

23 133 S HERRERA MAZAS, ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE

24 15 S MACIAS CALLEJA, SERGIO INDEPENDIENTE

25 104 S VALLE ALVEA, ALVARO INDEPENDIENTE

26 38 S ALVAREZ LOPEZ, SERGIO INDEPENDIENTE

27 78 S PERALES GOROSTIAGA, JUAN SALLEPU

28 182 S ESCUDERO SANTIUSTE, JORGE INDEPENDIENTE

29 62 S DEL RIO SALAS, ADOLFO INDEPENDIENTE

30 142 S RODRIGUEZ CUEVAS, FRANCISCO INDEPENDIENTE

31 82 S DICHOS MUÑOZ, ANDREU VILANOVA I LA GELTRU

32 87 S LLANES CAVIA, ROBERTO INDEPENDIENTE

33 8 S MOLINO GOMEZ, GREGORIO INDEPENDIENTE

34 17 S PEÑA ALVARADO, IGNACIO INDEPENDIENTE

35 106 S SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, VICTOR INDEPENDIENTE

36 11 S MUELA HERRERA, JAVIER INDEPENDIENTE

37 179 S MARCOS LAVIN, ALBERTO SAPPORO

38 114 S BARQUIN GUIA, ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE

39 200 S JARA OCEJO, OSCAR INDEPENDIENTE

40 93 S RUIZ HIDALGO, JOSE MARIA INDEPENDIENTE

41 69 S BUEZO FRAGUEIRO, SERGIO INDEPENDIENTE

42 19 S CORRAL SAIZ, PEDRO INDEPENDIENTE

PTO. DRSL. CAT. APELLIDOS, NOMBRE CLUB / POBLACION

1 161 S-F MORENO MAZO, MARIA ELENA PIELAGOS INELECMA

2 58 S-F ANTOLIN MONEDERO, SONIA PIELAGOS INELECMA

3 86 S-F TERESI MORALES, ROSA MARIA INDEPENDIENTE

4 29 S-F ALONSO CASTRO, PILAR CARREFOUR BEZANA

5 172 S-F PALACIOS AJA, MERCHE CAYON NORQUIMIA

6 173 S-F DEL RIO MARTIN, VANESA CAYON NORQUIMIA

7 14 S-F ALCALDE ALCALDE, JUANI ESPAÑA DE CUETO

8 71 S-F LIAÑO REVUELTA, BEATRIZ INDEPENDIENTE

9 25 S-F HERNANDEZ RUIZ, ROSA MARIA VILLA DE CABEZON

10 171 S-F CASTANEDO TERAN, ASUNCION INDEPENDIENTE

11 41 S-F GONZALEZ CAMPO, MARIAN POLANCO

12 181 S-F MERCEDES INDEPENDIENTE

13 147 S-F VIGNAL, ANABEL INDEPENDIENTE

14 139 S-F VERDEJO, MARIA DEL MAR INDEPENDIENTE

PTO. DRSL. CAT. APELLIDOS, NOMBRE CLUB / POBLACION

1 134 M-35 MADRAZO MUELA, JAVIER PIELAGOS INELECMA

2 107 M-35 SALAS HERRERO, DAVID POLANCO

3 22 M-35 GIL ALVAREZ, CESAR METAVI

4 121 M-35 URQUIJO GONZALEZ, JAVIER METAVI

5 143 M-35 FERNANDEZ PEÑA, ISMAEL PIELAGOS INELECMA

6 176 M-35 GANDIAGA SALAS, GORGONIO POLANCO

7 54 M-35 PEREDA GUTIERREZ, FRANCISCO LA FRANCA

8 90 M-35 RUIZ MEDIAVILLA, PEDRO INDEPENDIENTE

9 36 M-35 SAINZ CABANILLAS, LUIS ANGEL METAVI

10 130 M-35 MORA, PEDRO LUIS CAYON NORQUIMIA

11 156 M-35 SANTACRUZ, MIGUEL ANGEL CAYON NORQUIMIA

12 45 M-35 MARTINEZ ORTIZ, LUIS ANGEL METAVI

13 150 M-35 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, ENRIQUE SONINGEO

14 23 M-35 HEVIA COSME, JOSE LUIS VILLA DE CABEZON

15 135 M-35 GOMEZ SERNA, FERNANDO LIEBANA

16 10 M-35 MADRAZO MUELA, DAVID INDEPENDIENTE

17 148 M-35 GRIJUELA ARCE, JOSE MANUEL SONINGEO

18 151 M-35 HERMOSA REVILLA, ENMANUEL SONINGEO

19 154 M-35 BOLADO SOMAVILLA, AGUSTIN SONINGEO

20 9 M-35 MUELA APARICIO, MIGUEL ANGEL INDEPENDIENTE

21 128 M-35 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE

22 175 M-35 PRIETO JIMENEZ, ELADIO INDEPENDIENTE

23 32 M-35 SAÑUDO COBO, JOSE RAMON INDEPENDIENTE

24 70 M-35 N, IBRA INDEPENDIENTE

25 67 M-35 PELAYO SALAS, PEDRO INDEPENDIENTE

26 18 M-35 PELAYO MERINO, LUIS INDEPENDIENTE

27 56 M-35 RUIZ MEDIAVILLA, RAFAEL INDEPENDIENTE

28 79 M-35 LOPEZ GUTIERREZ, OSCAR INDEPENDIENTE

29 117 M-35 CASADO MUÑIZ, ANGEL INDEPENDIENTE

Clasif. Categoría Femenina:

Clasif. Veteranos 35-39:



30 129 M-35 ALVAREZ MARCOS, JOSE LUIS INDEPENDIENTE

31 80 M-35 COBO VEGA, JOSE A. SALCEDO

32 109 M-35 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, DOMINGO INDEPENDIENTE

33 51 M-35 MONTES PEREZ, LUIS ENRIQUE INDEPENDIENTE

34 177 M-35 GONZALEZ GALARRAGA, MIGUEL ANGEL INDEPENDIENTE

35 64 M-35 SAN JUAN BERZOSA, JOSE ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE

PTO. DRSL. CAT. APELLIDOS, NOMBRE CLUB / POBLACION

1 100 M-40 LARA ORTIZ, JOSE MANUEL SAPPORO

2 59 M-40 GARCIA GOMEZ, JULIO POLANCO

3 103 M-40 DIEZ SOLARES, CARLOS POLANCO

4 159 M-40 SOLANA GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL CONST. CARCOBA- RIB. AL MAR

5 180 M-40 DUPONT BUSTAMANTE, FREDERIC POLANCO

6 141 M-40 FERNANDEZ TEZANOS, CLEMENTE INDEPENDIENTE

7 55 M-40 FERNANDEZ CRESPO, MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE

8 149 M-40 WIGNAL, JACQUES M. A. R. C.

9 102 M-40 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE ALBERTO POLANCO

10 160 M-40 DIEGO GARCIA, JAVIER INDEPENDIENTE

11 146 M-40 SAN SEBASTIAN BARCENA, SANTOS SONINGEO

12 152 M-40 GUTIERREZ ARROYO, LUIS ANDRES INDEPENDIENTE

13 138 M-40 SANTANA FERNANDEZ, JUAN CARLOS VILLA DE CABEZON

14 20 M-40 GIL ALVAREZ, JUAN MIGUEL INDEPENDIENTE

15 169 M-40 ARISTE PUENTE, ENRIQUE POLANCO

16 88 M-40 SANTAMARIA GALLO, DAVID INDEPENDIENTE

17 101 M-40 BARQUIN GONZALEZ, JESUS POLANCO

18 43 M-40 SOMAVILLA SOTO, JOSE MARIA INDEPENDIENTE

19 28 M-40 SALAS SAN EMETERIO, MIGUEL VILLA DE CABEZON

20 57 M-40 IGLESIAS PUENTE, ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE

21 105 M-40 MARTIN OVIEDO, JOSE MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE

22 163 M-40 MADARIAGA, RAMON ATCO. CASTRO

23 162 M-40 FUENTE TORRE, JOSE MARIA INDEPENDIENTE

24 53 M-40 NATES FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO SANTOÑA

25 126 M-40 RODRIGUEZ PARRAGA, ALFONSO INDEPENDIENTE

26 68 M-40 MEDIAVILLA OSLE, FERNANDO INDEPENDIENTE

27 144 M-40 GANCEDO SANCHEZ, PEDRO INDEPENDIENTE

28 140 M-40 O. CIFRIAN, OSCAR INDEPENDIENTE

29 132 M-40 ARAQUE MORA, NICOLAS INDEPENDIENTE

30 170 M-40 BOLADO CASTAÑEDA, JUSTO POLANCO

31 12 M-40 MAZORRA INCERA, ANGEL MARIA INDEPENDIENTE

32 24 M-40 REINOSA ORTIZ, VICTOR MANUEL VILLA DE CABEZON

33 60 M-40 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, LUIS INDEPENDIENTE

34 115 M-40 QUINTOS GONZALEZ, JUAN ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE

35 77 M-40 RUIZ HERRERA, ADOLFO POLANCO

36 91 M-40 ILLARREGUI GOMEZ, JESUS INDEPENDIENTE

37 118 M-40 MALLEVILLA F., NESTOR INDEPENDIENTE

38 94 M-40 GONZALEZ SUAREZ, IÑIGO A. INDEPENDIENTE

PTO. DRSL. CAT. APELLIDOS, NOMBRE CLUB / POBLACION

1 145 M-45 LOPEZ MANTECON, FIDEL PIELAGOS INELECMA

2 33 M-45 BARREDA CRUZ, MIGUEL ANGEL CAYON NORQUIMIA

3 164 M-45 VELIZ FERNANDEZ, RENE INDEPENDIENTE

4 5 M-45 CACERES CALZADA, JOSE LUIS INDEPENDIENTE

5 153 M-45 MARCO CRESPO, FRANCISCO POLANCO

6 98 M-45 TORRE CALLEJA, FELIPE PIELAGOS INELECMA

7 124 M-45 BORRAJO DEL RIO, FERNANDO POMODORO

8 137 M-45 LOZANO, RAMON INDEPENDIENTE

9 48 M-45 CRUZ LINARES, MIGUEL EL QUINTO ALIENTO (CIUDAD REAL)

10 31 M-45 GUEVARA MORENO, PEDRO INDEPENDIENTE

11 95 M-45 FALAGAN, PEDRO LUIS POLANCO

12 92 M-45 LAPORTE AYERBE, LEOPOLDO MEDINA DE POMAR

13 44 M-45 MORALES LLANILLO, EDUARDO INDEPENDIENTE

14 167 M-45 VALLECILLO GALLEGO, JUAN INDEPENDIENTE

15 166 M-45 GARCIA SAÑUDO, JUAN CARLOS POLANCO

16 158 M-45 GONZALEZ GARCIA, JOSE JAVIER AURESA LAREDO

17 49 M-45 FERNANDEZ CRUZ, SANTOS POLANCO

18 89 M-45 VICENTE MONTE, JESUS INDEPENDIENTE

19 75 M-45 BALMORI LUENGO, CARLOS INDEPENDIENTE

20 155 M-45 LAVIN CASUSO, MOISES LUZTECNICA

21 168 M-45 HEVIA PEREZ, JOSE ROGELIO INDEPENDIENTE

22 74 M-45 PALACIN VIAÑA, ALBERTO INDEPENDIENTE

23 120 M-45 ALVARGONZALEZ, CHEMA INDEPENDIENTE

24 97 M-45 BUSTAMANTE, ALVARO COLINDRES
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25 113 M-45 FERRANDIZ, JUAN IGNACIO INDEPENDIENTE

26 4 M-45 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, JUAN RAMON INDEPENDIENTE

27 16 M-45 ALVARADO MORAN, JOSE LUIS INDEPENDIENTE

PTO. DRSL. CAT. APELLIDOS, NOMBRE CLUB / POBLACION

1 108 M-50 CRESPO HERRERO, JESUS PIELAGOS INELECMA

2 110 M-50 M. CRESPO, ARMANDO PIELAGOS INELECMA

3 165 M-50 SAIZ SANCHEZ, GREGORIO CORRALES MADERAS BUELNA

4 7 M-50 ALVAREZ SAINZ, RAMON AURESA LAREDO

5 63 M-50 HERRERO M., MIGUEL INDEPENDIENTE

6 34 M-50 CAMPO REVUELTA, ELOY CORRALES MADERAS BUELNA

7 30 M-50 Z. OREAL, JOSE MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE

8 111 M-50 HERRERO MONJE, JOSE CONST. CARCOBA- RIB. AL MAR

9 13 M-50 MARCOS GRANDE, ARGIMIRO INDEPENDIENTE

10 123 M-50 SERNA CAMPO, LUIS OLIMPIA SAN ROMAN

11 46 M-50 MUÑOZ FERNANDEZ, JAVIER INDEPENDIENTE

PTO. DRSL. CAT. APELLIDOS, NOMBRE CLUB / POBLACION

1 3 M-55 AGUDO MARAÑON, ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE

2 122 M-55 LOPEZ BOCANEGRA, ANGEL INDEPENDIENTE

3 65 M-55 AYLLON LOPEZ, BERNARDO POLANCO

4 112 M-55 GARCIA DIAZ, CARLOS CONST. CARCOBA- RIB. AL MAR

5 52 M-55 SARABIA LAVIN, JULIAN INDEPENDIENTE

6 76 M-55 VILLEGAS ABASCAL, JOSE VICENTE INDEPENDIENTE

7 83 M-55 HUSILLOS FERNANDEZ, JOSE MANUEL CORRALES MADERAS BUELNA

8 21 M-55 ZAMANILLO GARCIA, JUAN INDEPENDIENTE

9 96 M-55 B. C., MICHEL INDEPENDIENTE

PTO. DRSL. CAT. APELLIDOS, NOMBRE CLUB / POBLACION

1 61 M-60 PEREZ, JULIAN ATMO. TORRELAVEGA

2 42 M-60 RIVAS ABASCAL, ANTONIO ESPAÑA DE CUETO

3 35 M-60 RUIZ DIEZ, ALFONSO INDEPENDIENTE

4 85 M-60 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, FERNANDO LIERGANES

5 84 M-60 MADRAZO ZUÑIGA, AMALIO LIERGANES
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